The Bar Association of Baltimore City MARGARET BRENT-JUANITA JACKSON MITCHELL AWARD

NOMINATION FORM

Building on the legacies of Margaret Brent and Juanita Jackson Mitchell, the Bar Association of Baltimore City has created the Brent-Mitchell Award to recognize women lawyers and judges who have surmounted substantial barriers to achieve professional excellence.

The Bar Association of Baltimore City seeks nominations for the Margaret Brent-Juanita Jackson Mitchell Award. The Award is presented to a nominee who 1) exemplifies the pioneer spirit of Margaret Brent and Juanita Jackson Mitchell; 2) has achieved a high degree of success in the field of law; and 3) has paved the way for women in the law. Nominations are due no later Friday, October 13, 2023. If a recipient is selected, the award will be presented at the Bar Association's 28th Annual Past President's Luncheon on Tuesday, November 21, 2023.

PLEASE NOTE: YOU ARE ENCOURAGED TO SUBMIT NOMINATIONS FOR INDIVIDUALS FROM ALL SECTORS OF PRACTICE (e.g. small/medium/large firm practitioners, government/public interest lawyers, judges, corporate counsel).

NOMINEE			
FIRM/AGENCY			
ADDRESS			
PLEASE DESCRIBE BELOW WE RECEIVE THE BRENT-MITCHE separate sheet and attach it to this form	ELL AWARD (if additional space		
Nomination submitted by:			
Address	City/Sta	City/State/Zip	
Telephone	Fax	Email	

Return by Friday, October 13, 2023 to
The Bar Association of Baltimore City
111 N. Calvert Street, Suite 627
Baltimore, Maryland 21202
or email form to info@baltimorebar.org
For information, call 410-539-5936 or email info@baltimorebar.org.